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Moguls - Men's Division 5 - Results
MT BULLER (AUS)
TUE 20 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 72 FOLEY Joseph Woodleigh Junior 19.4019.00 4.48 4.80 47.68| 19.00 19.00 5.76 5.44 49.20 49.20
2 98 WONG Jasper Falls Creek Primary School ~ 16.30 16.00 6.08 5.76 44.14| 17.00 16.80 5.12 4.48 43.40 44.14
3 83 WALKER George Bright P-12 College 17.3017.10 4.14 4.14 42.68(17.50 17.50 4.48 4.16 43.64 43.64
4 55 SHOOK-EDWARDS Ryder Merrijig Primary School 15.1015.30 4.16 4.16 38.72( 14.90 15.00 3.83 3.84 37.57 38.72
5 71 GOULD Archie St Kevins College 15.8015.80 3.26 3.46 38.32| 16.30 16.20 2.65 2.03 37.18 38.32
6 106 OCONNOR Harrison Bright P-12 College 15.6015.50 3.38 3.64 38.12| 15.90 16.00 2.88 2.88 37.66 38.12
7 74 HALES Lachlan Caulfield Grammar School  15.0014.80 2.11 2.11 34.02| 15.30 15.20 3.28 3.28 37.06 37.06
8 121 WANG Lachlan Scotch College Junior School ~ 15.20 15.10 2.96 2.96 36.22| 15.20 15.60 3.06 2.88 36.74 36.74
9 124 SNELL-BLISS Rupert Scotch College Junior School ~ 14.60 14.00 2.50 2.81 33.91| 14.90 15.00 3.12 2.96 35.98 35.98
10 107 ZHANG Kevin Geelong Grammar School - Junior ~ 15.20 15.30 2.50 2.50 35.50( 15.00 15.40 2.50 2.65 35.55 35.55
1 60 MOON Darcy Falls Creek Primary School ~ 14.9015.10 2.65 2.50 35.15|14.30 14.30 2.95 2.30 33.85 35.15
12 64 WATSON Donald St Bernards Primary School ~ 16.50 16.40 0.98 1.05 34.93| 15.60 15.80 0.98 0.91 33.29 34.93
13 80 CRESWELL Oliver Scotch College Junior School ~ 14.00 13.90 3.24 3.24 34.38 10.50 11.00 2.65 2.81 26.96 34.38
14 75 OGILVY Harrison Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House ~ 15.00 14.80 1.62 1.98 33.40| 14.00 14.00 2.88 3.06 33.94 33.94
15 89 PETERS Oscar Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House ~ 15.60 15.30 0.84 1.05 32.79] 13.20 13.20 1.80 1.80 30.00 32.79
16 65 LOEBERT Finn Good Shepherd Lutheran Primary School ~ 13.80 14.00 2.03 2.81 32.64| 13.00 13.00 2.96 3.12 32.08 32.64
17 81 SCHWARZ Christopher Kew Primary School 14.4014.40 1.56 2.03 32.39| 12.50 12.40 2.03 2.18 29.11 32.39
18 85 BERGMULLER Jasper Geelong Grammar School - Junior  13.80 13.50 2.18 2.65 32.13|12.70 12.80 2.16 1.98 29.64 32.13
19 100 WANG Eric St Kevins College 13.8013.70 2.16 2.34 32.00| 13.60 13.60 1.87 1.87 30.94 32.00
20 102 MUNN Alexander Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House ~ 14.50 14.30 1.25 1.87 31.92] 13.20 13.30 2.03 2.03 30.56 31.92
21 68 TURNER Alfie Yarra Valley Grammar School ~ 12.90 12.90 2.65 2.50 30.95 30.95
22 115 BELL Edward Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House ~ 13.30 13.30 2.03 2.03 30.66 30.66
23 58 ROSE Charlie Auburn South Primary School  14.2014.10 1.09 1.09 30.48 30.48
24 67 ALEKNA Max Red Hill Consolidated School ~ 13.00 13.10 2.08 1.82 30.00 30.00
25 113 BUSCOMBE Archer Scotch College Junior School  12.60 12.20 2.50 2.50 29.80 29.80
26 111 MARTYN Matthew Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House ~ 14.40 14.20 0.56 0.56 29.72 29.72
27 120 LIU Vincent Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House ~ 13.00 13.20 1.72 1.56 29.48 29.48
28 108 SALVO Tom Haileybury College 13.8013.40 1.25 0.94 29.39 29.39
29 103 LANEY Marshall Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School ~ 12.30 12.30 1.87 2.03 28.50 28.50
30 91 ABERDEEN Henry Scotch College Junior School  11.6011.40 2.50 2.50 28.00 28.00
31 51 LAIDLAW James Haileybury College 13.4013.40 0.42 042 27.64 27.64
32 109 SANDERSON Louis Falls Creek Primary School  13.1013.00 0.77 0.49 27.36 27.36
33 73 LASSILA Kai Lorne P-12 College 11.3011.30 1.72 2.18 26.50 26.50
34 70 LORBACK James Brighton Independent 12.2012.20 0.84 0.98 26.22 26.22
35 56 BOSTOCK Harley Christ Church Grammar School ~ 10.60 10.20 2.34 2.81 25.95 25.95
36 86 STRICKLAND Thomas Haileybury College 12.0012.20 0.76 0.56 25.52 25.52
37 66 BRUCE Harrison St Michaels Grammar School  10.40 10.10 1.87 1.72 24.09 24.09
38 87 NOWAKOWSKI Ben Falls Creek Primary School ~ 10.1010.30 1.40 1.72 23.52 23.52
39 59 KIRSTA Viktor Mentone Grammar 11.1011.20 0.35 0.35 23.00 23.00
40 61 JONES Liam Geelong College 10.7010.80 0.42 0.42 22.34 22.34
41 117 HOOPER Daniel Haileybury College 10.40 11.00 0.21 0.47 22.08 22.08
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42 123 BOSCI Arlo Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House 9.00 9.80 1.40 1.40 21.60 21.60
43 57 CAMPBELL Max Ivanhoe Grammar School 9.00 9.00 1.72 1.72 21.44 21.44
44 92 ROCHE Oliver Geelong Grammar School - Junior 8.10 8.40 2.34 2.18 21.02 21.02
45 52 CLAREBROUGH Milo St Josephs School Sorrento 8.20 8.30 2.03 2.18 20.71 20.71
46 63 HENDERSON Zane Xavier College VIC 8.70 8.70 1.34 1.92 20.66 20.66
47 97 CULLEN Charlie Auburn South Primary School 9.60 9.70 0.63 0.70 20.63 20.63
48 105 LEE Lucas Scotch College Junior School 7.70 740 2.65 2.81 20.56 20.56
49 118 PRINGLE Hamish Falls Creek Primary School 8.00 8.70 1.72 1.87 20.29 20.29
50 93 MITCHELL Oliver Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House 9.90 9.60 0.28 0.49 20.27 20.27
51 77 LYONS Hunter Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School 8.30 8.30 1.72 1.87 20.19 20.19
52 84 BOND Lachie Armadale Primary School 9.10 9.20 0.91 0.91 20.12 20.12
53 76 OLDFIELD Oli Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School 7.50 7.30 2.65 2.50 19.95 19.95
54 78 STOKES Finnigan Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School 8.70 8.40 1.40 1.25 19.75 19.75
55 125 ZHANG Yan Cheng Geelong Grammar School - Junior 7.30 7.50 2.34 1.87 19.01 19.01
56 95 SALVO Jack Haileybury College 7.30 740 1.72 1.56 17.98 17.98
57 79 EVANS Richard Brighton Grammar School 6.90 7.00 2.03 2.03 17.96 17.96
58 126 HANSEN Toby Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House 7.80 7.90 0.84 0.77 17.31 17.31
59 53 ODONOHUE Thomas Peninsula Grammar 7.50 7.30 0.91 0.77 16.48 16.48
60 119 BONNETT Harry St Kevins College 6.00 6.00 2.03 1.87 15.90 15.90
61 122 CHALMERS Ryder Geelong Grammar School - Junior 590 590 2.03 1.72 15.55 15.55
62 90 LYONS Charlie Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School 6.70 6.30 0.77 0.91 14.68 14.68
63 69 DAVENPORT Jac Elsternwick Primary School 550 540 1.25 2.03 14.18 14.18
64 50 BLOOM Jude Carey Baptist Grammar 6.50 6.20 0.49 0.77 13.96 13.96
65 94 CAMPBELL Dante Scotch College Junior School 6.40 6.10 0.42 0.56 13.48 13.48
66 82 CARLISLE Daniel Caulfield Primary School 5.60 540 1.05 1.05 13.10 13.10
67 96 HARRIDGE Sean Christ Church Grammar School 5.70 590 0.56 0.56 12.72 12.72
68 112 ANGLETON Loic Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School 4.00 3.80 0.63 0.77 9.20 9.20
69 114 BORRACK Harry Geelong Grammar School - Junior 1.00 0.50 0.16 0.31 1.97 1.97

62 DUNLOP Rory Auburn Primary School DNF

110 LOBO Ryan St Kevins College DNF

88 BATE Oliver St Kevins College DNS

99 WATSON Angus St Bernards Primary School DNS

101 ALTMAN Zane Caulfield Grammar School DNS

116 SR Julian Scotch College Junior School DNS

TUE 20 AUG 2019 / Mt Buller (AUS) /0

Page 2/2




TUE 20 AUG 2019 / Mt Buller (AUS) / 0
Page 1/4

=~ 2019 Mogul Ski World Victorian Interschools MOGUL
i : : SKI WORLD
Interschools
VSE d Snowsports ChamplonSh l ps SPECIALISING IN SNOW HOLIDAYS
() INTERSCHOOL2019 L)
Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 5
MT BULLER (AUS)
TUE 20 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. Bright P-12 College A 81.76
3 83 WALKER George 17.3017.10 4.14 4.14 42.68|17.50 17.50 4.48 4.16 43.64  43.64
6 106 OCONNOR Harrison 15.60 15.50 3.38 3.64 38.12|15.90 16.00 2.88 2.88 37.66  38.12
2. Falls Creek Primary School A 79.29
2 98 WONG Jasper 16.30 16.00 6.08 5.76 44.14|17.00 16.80 512 4.48 43.40  44.14
11 60 MOON Darcy 14.90 1510 2.65 2.50 35.15| 14.30 14.30 2.95 2.30 33.85  35.15
3. Scotch College Junior School A 7112
8 121 WANG Lachlan 15.2015.10 2.96 2.96 36.22| 15.20 15.60 3.06 2.88 36.74  36.74
13 80 CRESWELL Oliver 14.0013.90 3.24 3.24 34.38|10.50 11.00 2.65 2.81 26.96  34.38
4. St Kevins College A 70.32
5 71 GOULD Archie 15.80 15.80 3.26 3.46 38.32|16.30 16.20 2.65 2.03 37.18  38.32
19 100 WANG Eric 13.8013.70 2.16 2.34 32.00| 13.60 13.60 1.87 1.87 30.94  32.00
5. Geelong Grammar School - Junior A 67.68
10 107 ZHANG Kevin 15.20 15.30 2.50 2.50 35.50| 15.00 1540 2.50 2.65 35.55  35.55
18 85 BERGMULLER Jasper 13.8013.50 2.18 2.65 32.13|12.70 12.80 2.16 1.98 29.64  32.13
. Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House A 65.86
14 75 OGILVY Harrison 15.00 14.80 1.62 1.98 33.40| 14.00 14.00 2.88 3.06 33.94  33.94
20 102 MUNN Alexander 14.5014.30 1.25 1.87 31.92|13.20 13.30 2.03 2.03 30.56  31.92
. Scotch College Junior School B 65.78
9 124 SNELL-BLISS Rupert 14.60 14.00 2.50 2.81 33.91|14.90 15.00 3.12 2.96 3598  35.98
25 113 BUSCOMBE Archer 12.6012.20 2.50 2.50 29.80 29.80
. Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House B 62.51
15 89 PETERS Oscar 15.60 15.30 0.84 1.05 32.79|13.20 13.20 1.80 1.80 30.00  32.79
26 111 MARTYN Matthew 14.4014.20 0.56 0.56 29.72 29.72
. Haileybury College B 54.91
28 108 SALVO Tom 13.8013.40 1.25 0.94 29.39 29.39
36 86 STRICKLAND Thomas 12.0012.20 0.76 0.56 25.52 25.52
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10. Auburn South Primary School A 51.11
23 58 ROSE Charlie 14.2014.10 1.09 1.09 30.48 30.48
47 97 CULLEN Charlie 9.60 9.70 0.63 0.70 20.63 20.63
11. Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House C 50.93
22 115 BELL Edward 13.3013.30 2.03 2.03 30.66 30.66
50 93 MITCHELL Oliver 9.90 9.60 0.28 049 20.27 20.27
12. Falls Creek Primary School B 50.88
32 109 SANDERSON Louis 13.1013.00 0.77 0.49 27.36 27.36
38 87 NOWAKOWSKIBen 10.1010.30 1.40 1.72 23.52 23.52
13. Haileybury College A 49.72
31 51 LAIDLAW James 13.4013.40 0.42 0.42 27.64 27.64
41 117 HOOPER Daniel 10.4011.00 0.21 0.47 22.08 22.08
14. Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School A 48.69
29 103 LANEY Marshall 12.3012.30 1.87 2.03 28.50 28.50
51 77 LYONS Hunter 8.30 8.30 1.72 1.87 20.19 20.19
15. Geelong Grammar School - Junior B 40.03
44 92 ROCHE Oliver 8.10 8.40 2.34 2.18 21.02 21.02
55 125 ZHANG Yan Cheng 7.30 7.50 2.34 1.87 19.01 19.01
16. Christ Church Grammar School A 38.67
35 56 BOSTOCK Harley 10.60 10.20 2.34 2.81 25.95 25.95
67 96 HARRIDGE Sean 5.70 590 0.56 0.56 12.72 12.72
17. Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School B 23.88
62 90 LYONS Charlie 6.70 6.30 0.77 0.91 14.68 14.68
68 112 ANGLETON Loic 400 3.80 0.63 0.77 9.20 9.20
Woodleigh Junior A 49.20
1 72 FOLEY Joseph 19.40 19.00 4.48 4.80 47.68|19.00 19.00 576 5.44 49.20  49.20
Merrijig Primary School A 38.72
4 55 SHOOK-EDWARDS Ryder 15.1015.30 4.16 4.16 38.72|14.90 15.00 3.83 3.84 37.57  38.72
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Caulfield Grammar School A 37.06
74 HALES Lachlan 15.00 14.80 2.11 2.11 34.02(15.30 15.20 3.28 328 37.06  37.06
101 ALTMAN Zane DNS
St Bernards Primary School A 34.93
12 64 WATSON Donald 16.50 16.40 0.98 1.05 34.93|15.60 15.80 0.98 0.91 33.29  34.93
99 WATSON Angus DNS
Good Shepherd Lutheran Primary School A 32.64
16 65 LOEBERT Finn 13.80 14.00 2.03 2.81 32.64(13.00 13.00 2.96 3.12 32.08  32.64
Kew Primary School A 32.39
17 81 SCHWARZ Christopher 14.4014.40 1.56 2.03 32.39(12.50 12.40 2.03 2.18 29.11 32.39
Yarra Valley Grammar School A 30.95
21 68 TURNER Alfie 12.9012.90 2.65 2.50 30.95 30.95
Red Hill Consolidated School A 30.00
24 67 ALEKNA Max 13.00 13.10 2.08 1.82 30.00 30.00
Lorne P-12 College A 26.50
33 73 LASSILA Kai 11.3011.30 1.72 2.18 26.50 26.50
Brighton Independent A 26.22
34 70 LORBACK James 12.2012.20 0.84 0.98 26.22 26.22
St Michaels Grammar School A 24.09
37 66 BRUCE Harrison 10.40 10.10 1.87 1.72 24.09 24.09
Mentone Grammar A 23.00
39 59 KIRSTA Viktor 11.1011.20 0.35 0.35 23.00 23.00
Geelong College A 22.34
40 61 JONES Liam 10.7010.80 0.42 0.42 22.34 22.34
Ivanhoe Grammar School A 21.44
43 57 CAMPBELL Max 9.00 9.00 1.72 1.72 21.44 21.44
St Josephs School Sorrento A 20.71
45 52 CLAREBROUGH Milo 8.20 8.30 2.03 2.18 20.71 20.71
Xavier College VIC A 20.66
46 63 HENDERSON Zane 8.70 8.70 1.34 1.92 20.66 20.66
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Armadale Primary School A 20.12
52 84 BOND Lachie 9.10 9.20 0.91 0.91 20.12 20.12
Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School A 19.75
54 78 STOKES Finnigan 8.70 840 1.40 125 19.75 19.75
Brighton Grammar School A 17.96
57 79 EVANS Richard 6.90 7.00 2.03 2.03 17.96 17.96
Peninsula Grammar A 16.48
59 53 ODONOHUE Thomas 7.50 7.30 0.91 0.77 16.48 16.48
Elsternwick Primary School A 14.18
63 69 DAVENPORT Jac 550 540 1.25 2.03 14.18 14.18
Carey Baptist Grammar A 13.96
64 50 BLOOM Jude 6.50 6.20 0.49 0.77 13.96 13.96
Scotch College Junior School C 13.48
65 94 CAMPBELL Dante 6.40 6.10 0.42 0.56 13.48 13.48
116 SR Julian DNS
Caulfield Primary School A 13.10
66 82 CARLISLE Daniel 5.60 540 1.05 1.05 13.10 13.10
Auburn Primary School A
62 DUNLOP Rory DNF
St Kevins College B
110 LOBO Ryan DNF
88 BATE Oliver DNS
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